September 16, 2003 BALLOT RETURN RATE
127,429 Registered Voters

Ballot Daily % Ballots % Ballots
Source Daily of Ballots | Received| Returned
Date Mail - Ballot Box Total Mailed To Date To Date
I
8/19 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/20 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/21 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/22 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/23 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/24 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/25 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/26 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/27 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/28 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/29 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/30 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
8/31 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
9/1 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
9/2 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
9/3 - 0.0000% 0 0.0000%
9/4 657 657 0.5156% 657 0.5156%
9/5 6,764 6,764 5.3081% 7,421 5.8236%
9/6 274 274 0.2150% 7,695 6.0387%
97 0 - 0.0000% 7,695 6.0387%
9/8 6,795 6,795 5.3324% 14,490| 11.3710%
9/9 8,304 8,304 6.5166% 22,794 17.8876%
9/10 3,168 3,168 2.4861% 25,962| 20.3737%
9/11 2,625 2,625 2.0600% 28,587 22.4337%
9/12 4,303 4,303 3.3768% 32,890| 25.8105%
9/13 1,931 1,931 1.5154% 34,821 27.3258%
9/14 - 0.0000% 34,821| 27.3258%
9/15 3,279 3,279 2.5732% 38,100 29.8990%
9/16 12,108 12,108 9.5018% 50,208 39.4008%
Totals 50,208
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